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Aikman, George
Aislabie, William
Allan, Thomas
Allom, Thomas
Angus, William
Arnald, George
Asperne, |

Bailey, John
Bainbridge, Thomas
Balmer, George
Banks, W & Son
Barber, Thomas
Barenger, James
Barnard, Henry B
Barnett, J

Barret, George
Bartlett, William Henry
Basire, James
Baynes, TM

Bean, J N

Bentley, Charles
Bentley, Joseph Clayton
Birch, William

Bird, John

Birrell

Bishop, J & G

Blore, Edward

Bolton, Duke of
Brayley, Edward Wedlake

Bromley, John

Brookes, Rev. Jonathan
Browne, Hablot

Buck, Samuel

Buckler, John Chessel
Burlington, Earl of
Burras, T

Butler, Ambrose Edmund
Byrne, William

Calvert, Frederick
Carlisle, Earl of
Carpenter, J
Cartwright, T
Cave , Henry

(Index to section 15 - prints)
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346, 347

120

110

95, 96

93, 126, 249-253
182

345
123
308
407
240
144
93
321
79
274, 275
83, 97
274, 275
92
336
298
362
372
227
238
60

70

93

178

154

416
77,195, 338
83, 374

66

92

178

81, 311, 355

421
391
329
272
62



Cawthorn, John 167, 355

Chesham, Francis 310
Child, John 153
Clarke, W 126, 249-253, 329
Clay & Scriven 167
Clint, Alfred 373
Collyer, Joseph 374
Connop, John 272
Consitt 123
Constable, William 79
Cooke, William Bernard 107
Cooke, William John 147
Cope, Charles 106, 173
Cousen, John 173
Craig, William Marshall 169
Cuitt, George 408
Currer, Frances Mary Richardson

62
Curtis, John 111
Darton & Harvey 356
Dayes, Edward 82, 166, 229
Dugdale, Thomas 172
Dundas, Lord 51
Egremont, Earl of 402
Ellis, William 104
Engelmann & Co. 271
Englefield, Sir Henry Charles

81
Errington, M 218
Farington, Joseph 168
Fawcett, T 125
Fawks, Walter 119

Fenner, R, Sears & Co. 150, 261, 397
Fielding, Theodore Henry Adolphus

100-103
Finden, Edward Francis 108, 308
Fisher, S 336
Fisher, Son & Co. 306
Fitzalan, Brian, Baron of Bedale

60
Francis, E 140
Furby, G 78
Garland, R 417
Gastineau, Henry 76, 150, 232, 337, 369, 375, 398
Gerrard 105

Godfrey, Richard Bernard



Goldar, John
Green

Green, William
Greenwood, John
Greig, J

Grosse, Capt. Francis

HW

Hall

Hancock, G
Harding, E
Hardisty

Harris, John
Harrison, Arthur
Harrison & Co.
Hartley, Mrs M
Harwood, J & F
Hassell, John
Havell, Daniel
Havell, Robert
Hawkins, George?
Hay, F R
Hayward
Hearne, Thomas
Higham, Thomas
Hill, W

Hinton, I T

Hobson, H
Hogg, Alexander
Hooper, S

Horne, R & Richardson

Hornsey, J
Hough, C
Howitt, Samuel?

Howlett, Bartholomew

63, 221-226, 345, 403

166

121, 386, 387

180

78, 273

55, 134, 157, 252, 253, 292, 317, 348, 356, 373,409, 413
227

373

78

53, 316

227

180

195, 246, 404

302

408

362

174

170

106

106

2 80

234

99

82, 266, 311

251

196

53, 56, 58, 59, 65, 69, 85, 88, 109, 115, 119, 122, 127-129
132, 138, 142, 147, 150, 186-189, 193, 199, 200, 209, 215,
218, 219, 232, 261, 269, 388, 293, 300, 304, 305, 316, 333,
340, 343, 344, 352, 175, 398, 405
220

67, 280

130, 225, 226, 257, 278, 279, 403
378, 382, 384

57,113, 135, 159, 182, 258, 292, 339
274,275

95

99, 313, 415

Hullmandel, Charles Joseph

Hurst, Robinson & Co.

Hutton, John

Ibbotson, Sir CH

68, 184, 274, 275, 371
62
216-218

109

Ingram, Frances, Dowager Viscountess Irwin

Jackson, Peter
Jeavons, Thomas

167

110
185



Jeffryes, William, & Co. 355

Jennings, Robert 185
Jones & Co. 234, 254, 390, 391
Kageneck, Count of 81
Knowles, Lieut. 328, 329
LD 277
LFM 407
Lacey, S 110
Lambert, J 129, 419
Layton 378, 382
Lee, John? 201

Le Keux, John 62, 145
Longman & Co. 99, 173
Lowther, Sir John 390
Lupton, Thomas Goff 107
Maclean, Thomas 100-103
McQueen 185
Malton, Thomas 363, 370
Manipall, Richmal 106
Mansel, J 288
Mansell, F 150, 316
Marlow, William 214
Marsden, J 245
Matthews , T 161, 404
Medland, Thomas 81, 370
Metcalfe, C 348
Middiman, Samuel 87,171, 214, 297, 408
Mimes, James 355
Munn, Paul Sandby 87,171
Murray, John 212, 330
N F 371
Neale, John 146, 254
Neale, John Preston 133, 144, 146, 161, 183, 220, 234, 238, 240, 246, 254, 368,

390, 391, 396, 397, 404
Nesfield, William Andrew 406

Newman & Co 379-383

Newton, James 130, 279

Nichols, John & Co 374

Nicholson, Franis 68, 184, 210, 271, 291, 297, 309
Noble, Samuel 229

PF 388

Parkyns, G | 228

Percy, Earl 345

Pierse, Henry 195

Pouncy, Benjamin Thomas



105
Pye, John 93, 169
Pyne, Charles Claude 154

Rawle, Samuel 133, 182, 391
Rawlinson, Lieut 134
Reed, S 379-385
Rhodes, John N (or Joseph)
197
Roberts, Edward John 332, 358, 411, 412, 414
Roberts, P 168
Robinson, W R 2 87
Robinson & Hernaman 173
Rock & Co. 175-177, 202, 213, 242-244, 262, 263, 377-379, 381, 383, 385
Rockingham, Marquis of 358-361
Roe, J 179
Roffe, John 415, 418
Rogers, J 51, 56, 58, 59, 65, 69, 73, 122, 127, 128, 132, 138, 143, 193,

199, 200, 215, 218, 285, 293., 295, 304, 306, 315, 334, 340,
349, 352, 357, 398, 420

Rolls, H 369
Rooker, Michael Angelo 70

Roos, Richard 80

Rowe, George 276
Rowney 309
Salmon, | 196
Sandby, Paul 70, 231, 310
Sandon, J 232

Sands, J 406

Sands, R 99

Savage, William 144,.404
Scarborough, Earl of 311
Schnebbelie, Jacob 228

Sears, MU 388

Sewell, J 164, 216
Shepherd, George 55,. 99, 317

Sherwood, Neely & Jones [etc.]
133, 161, 220, 238, 240, 368, 369, 396, 397

Shury, J 61, 75, 76, 88, 109, 119, 142, 148, 186, 189, 209, 219, 269,
286, 300, 305, 314, 333, 335, 337, 343, 376, 405

Simpkin & Marshall 298, 336, 406

Sims, W 198

Smith, Joseph 167

Smithson 213

Society of Antiquaries 265, 324, 351

Sparrow 278

Stauley, G 411-414

Stapleton, Miles 95

Stevens, TW 406



Stewart, James
Stockdale, FW L
Storer, James
Stow, G

Stowe, J
Strafford, Earl of

Taylor, Thomas
Thanet, Earl of
Thierry, N

Thomas

Thornton

Thornton, T

Toms, William Henry
Topham, Edward
Turner, Charles

246

212, 330, 409

82, 158, 179, 210, 313, 328, 329, 356
344

53

363

145, 216
344

208

164

67

362

245

400

160

Turner, Joseph Mallord William

Turner, W
Turner, Sir William

Varrall, J C
Vernor & Hood
Vertue, George

Walker, John
Walker, William
Wallis, W
Wasse, W,
Watkins, W,
Watson, Rev,
Watts, William
Weatherill, G

Webb, Millington & Co.

Westall, William
Whichelo, C John M
Whittock, Nathaniel

Williams, William
Winkles , H,
Winkles, J R
Winkles, Richard
Winn, Charles
Woodhead & Hurst
Woodyer, T
Woolnoth, William

107, 178, 185, 298
353
160

126, 238, 249, 390, 396, 397
105, 169, 317, 356, 415
308, 324

57,111, 113, 135, 159, 210, 258, 266, 291, 292, 339, 353

291

302, 368

273

154, 410

97

79, 363

382

175, 203

108, 140, 335, 418

157, 158

51, 53, 56, 58, 59, 61, 64, 65, 69, 73, 75, 85, 88, 109, 115
119, 122, 127-129, 132, 138, 142, 143, 147, 148, 186, 189,
193, 198-200, 209, 215, 218, 219, 261, 269, 285, 286, 288,
293-295, 300, 304-306, 314-316, 333, 334, 340, 343, 344, 349,
352, 357, 376, 405, 419, 420

97

416, 417

64

85, 375

254, 255

112

231

183, 416



Wright, R L 197



